NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2000

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

2,454
3,179
5,633

793
1,107
1,900

7,533

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

927
1,088
2,015

304
367
671

2,686

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,749
2,302
4,051

560
754
1,314

5,365

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

818
1,015
1,833

251
316
567

2,400

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.71
0.72
0.72

0.71
0.68
0.69

0.71

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.88
0.93
0.91

0.83
0.86
0.85

0.89

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

821
1,063
1,884

140
179
319

2,203

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

627
726
1,353

127
151
278

1,631

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.47
0.46
0.47

0.25
0.24
0.24

0.41

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.77
0.72
0.74

0.51
0.48
0.49

0.68



