NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2000 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	2,454	1,749	0.71	821	0.47
Women	3,179	2,302	0.72	1,063	0.46
Total	5,633	4,051	0.72	1,884	0.47
Out-of-State					
Men	793	560	0.71	140	0.25
Women	1,107	754	0.68	179	0.24
Total	1,900	1,314	0.69	319	0.24
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	7,533	5,365	0.71	2,203	0.41
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	927	818	0.88	627	0.77
Women	1,088	1,015	0.93	726	0.72
Total	2,015	1,833	0.91	1,353	0.74
Out-of-State					
Men	304	251	0.83	127	0.51
Women	367	316	0.86	151	0.48
Total	671	567	0.85	278	0.49
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	2,686	2,400	0.89	1,631	0.68

^{*} Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.